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Tabela bodovanja iz predmeta Elektrotehnika I

	Ime i prezime
	I parcijalni
	II parcijalni
	Test I
	Test II
	Završni ispit
	Ukupno
	Zaključna

	
	
	
	
	
	ES
	JS
	
	ocjena

	Ajla Kovačević
	10
	13
	10
	6
	9
	9,5
	57,5
	Šest (6)
13.07.22.

	Sanel Karić
	10,5
	15
	10
	6
	12
	14
	67,5
	Sedam(7)

	Amar H.Jusufović
	10,5
	18
	10
	7
	11
	12
	68,5
	Sedam (7)

	Amar Aljić
	0
	-
	8
	-
	0
	0
	8
	




